2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic

Race Date
September 22, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Monticello High School Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 15:52.97
1 1705 Garrett Dixon 1 1 14:40.30  14:40.30 0:00.00
2 1707 Luke Sokolowski 17 18 16:04.82  30:45.12 1:24.52
3 1706 Morgan Dixon 19 37 16:10.82 46:55.94 1:30.52
4 1702 Ethan Bright 20 57 16:10.90 1:03:06.84 1:30.60
5 1703 Ryan Bright 21 78 16:17.99 1:19:24.83 1:37.69
6 1701 Josh Baysore (22) (100) 16:18.47 1:35:43.30 1:38.17
7 1704 Keegan Davis (26) (126) 16:23.77 1:52:07.07 1:43.47
Team - El Paso Gridley Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 16:02.73
1 1741 Noah Smith 4 4 15:18.95 15:18.95 0:00.00
2 1742 Asa Smith 11 15 15:50.49  31:09.44 0:31.54
3 1737 Bo Halvorsen 13 28 15:58.78  47:08.22 0:39.83
4 1738 Matt Ingalshe 28 56 16:26.64 1:03:34.86 1:07.69
5 1740 Mason Ringger 32 88 16:38.77 1:20:13.63 1:19.82
6 1736 Nathan Demarb (37) (125) 16:47.06 1:37:00.69 1:28.11
7 1739 Noah Ludy (81) (206) 17:36.67 1:54:37.36 2:17.72
Team - Urbana (University) Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):138 Average Time: 16:21.58
1 1765 Aryan Lalwani 3 3 15:15.48  15:15.48 0:00.00
2 1764 Henry Kraatz 23 26 16:18.49  31:33.97 1:03.01
3 1768 Matty Tang 29 55 16:29.69  48:03.66 1:14.21
4 1763 Aniket Gargya 40 95 16:51.40 1:04:55.06 1:35.92
5 1762 Ethan Ashbrook 43 138 16:52.82 1:21:47.88 1:37.34
6 1766 Henry Laufenberg (53) (191) 17:04.09 1:38:51.97 1:48.61
Team - Dee-Mack Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):211 Average Time: 16:47.01
1 1878 Colby Johnson 7 7 15:45.99  15:45.99 0:00.00
2 1875 John Blumeyer 30 37 16:30.19  32:16.18 0:44.20
3 1877 Jacob Henderson 54 91 17:07.53 49:23.71 1:21.54
4 1876 John Carnicle 58 149 17:13.50 1:06:37.21 1:27.51
5 1880 Tyler Spurlock 62 211 17:17.83 1:23:55.04 1:31.84
6 1879 Ben Sanders (89) (300) 17:39.34 1:41:34.38 1:53.35
7 1881 Garret Forest (104) (404) 18:01.28 1:59:35.66 2:15.29
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Race Date

2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic

September 22, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Unity High School
Team Score (places):226

1888
1883
1887
1885
1884
1882
1886

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Cameron Woodard
Jarrett Cox
Connor O'Donnell
Benjamin Gavel
Derek Dayton
Thomas Cler
Clayton Jamison

Team - Carlinville High School
Team Score (places):242

1709
1710
1713
1712
1711
1708
1714

No o~ wDN PR

Jacob Landon
Bailey Lippold
Cale Williams
Briley Roper
Dustin Roberts
Colin Kreipe
Max Wilson

Team - St. Anthony
Team Score (places):244

1849
1851
1852
1853
1850
1854
1848

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Brian Dust
Noah Tegeler
Kennan Walsh
Ty Wiedman
Austin Faber
Mick Willenborg
Drew Dust

Team - Paxton-Buckley-Loda
Team Score (places):247

1779
1781
1782
1780
1776
1777
1778

~No ok wWDN R

Ryder James

Erik Reck

Nik Schnabel
Trevor Morse
Jesse Barfield
Keagan Busboom
Daniel Bushy

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

12
39
75
95

(109)

(110)

33
36
47
61
65
(118)
(119)

15
45
46
68
70

(73)

(156)

10
42
50
67
78

(87)

(88)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 16:40.42

5
17
56
131
226
(335)

(445)

15:20.68
15:53.50
16:50.69
17:32.81
17:44.42
18:05.88
18:07.01

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:00.12

33
69
116
177
242
(360)
(479)

16:39.73
16:43.04
16:59.07
17:16.36
17:22.42
18:22.28
18:23.63

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 16:56.94

15
60
106
174
244
(317)
(473)

16:01.07
16:52.99
16:55.84
17:26.71
17:28.11
17:31.28
19:55.76

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:56.34

10
52
102
169
247
(334)
(422)

15:49.24
16:52.07
17:02.03
17:23.85
17:34.53
17:38.45
17:39.21

15:20.68
31:14.18
48:04.87
1.05:37.68
1:23:22.10
1:41:27.98
1:59:34.99

16:39.73
33:22.77
50:21.84
1:07:38.20
1:25:00.62
1:43:22.90
2:01:46.53

16:01.07
32:54.06
49:49.90
1:07:16.61
1:24:44.72
1:42:16.00
2:02:11.76

15:49.24
32:41.31
49:43.34
1.07:07.19
1:24:41.72
1:42:20.17
1:59:59.38

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:32.82
1:30.01
2:12.13
2:23.74
2:45.20
2:46.33

0:00.00
0:03.31
0:19.34
0:36.63
0:42.69
1:42.55
1:43.90

0:00.00
0:51.92
0:54.77
1:25.64
1:27.04
1:30.21
3:54.69

0:00.00
1:02.83
1:12.79
1:34.61
1:45.29
1:49.21
1:49.97

09/22/2018 10:15:45



Race Date
September 22, 2018

2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Tuscola
Team Score (places):272

1837
1842
1838
1839
1841
1843
1840

Jd Barrett

Noah Woods
Mason Day

Jake Dyer

Logan Wallace
Nick Woods
Jordan Middleton

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Cumberland High School
Team Score (places):288

1811
1814
1815
1809
1810
1812
1813

Kort McClellan
Blake Sutherland
Rayce Zike
Michael Carpenter
Logan Edwards
Wiley Peters
Owen Ray

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Tri-Valley
Team Score (places):291

1791
1793
1796
1794
1790
1792
1795

Drew Guimond
Matthew Kovich
Caleb Stevenson
Shane Myszka
Brandon Green
David Knipp
Carson Schaefer

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Tremont High School
Team Score (places):305

1836
1830
1831
1835
1832
1834
1833

Leland Sumer
Clayton Brown
James Getz
David Smalley
Andrew Hellrigel
Austin Shafer
Dalton Petro

~No ok wWDN R
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Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

24
25
38
83
102

(128)

(148)

16
35
76
79
82

(121)

(166)

51
69
72
91

(100)

(139)

60
66
74
103

(120)

(123)

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

24 16:20.25
49  16:23.72
87  16:48.95
170  17:37.56
272 17:59.38
(400)  18:37.64

(548)  19:29.88

Finish Position -

16  16:02.85
51  16:40.44
127  17:33.88
206  17:35.02
288  17:36.68
(409)  18:26.70
(575)  21:.05.65

Finish Position -

8  15:47.28

59  17:03.43
128 17:27.02
200  17:30.54
201  17:41.43
(391)  17:56.52
(530)  19:03.24

Finish Position -

2 15:12.76
62  17:15.74
128  17:22.82
202 17:31.42
305  17:59.79
(425)  18:23.74
(548)  18:29.63

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

9
Average Time: 17:01.97

16:20.25 0:00.00
32:43.97 0:03.47
49:32.92 0:28.70
1:07:10.48 1:17.31
1:25:09.86 1:39.13
1:43:47.50 2:17.39
2:03:17.38 3:09.63

10
Average Time: 17:05.77

16:02.85 0:00.00
32:43.29 0:37.59
50:17.17 1:31.03
1:07:52.19 1:32.17
1:25:28.87 1:33.83
1:43:55.57 2:23.85
2:05:01.22 5:02.80

11
Average Time: 17:05.94

15:47.28 0:00.00
32:50.71 1:16.15
50:17.73 1:39.74
1:07:48.27 1:43.26
1:25:29.70 1.54.15
1:43:26.22 2:09.24
2:02:29.46 3:15.96

12
Average Time: 17:04.51

15:12.76 0:00.00
32:28.50 2:02.98
49:51.32 2:10.06
1:07:22.74 2:18.66
1:25:22.53 2:47.03
1:43:46.27 3:10.98
2:02:15.90 3:16.87

09/22/2018 10:15:46



Race Date

2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic

September 22, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - St. Joseph-Ogden High School

Team Score (places):313

1733
1734
1732
1735
1730
1729
1731

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Isiah McCune
Eric Poe

Charlie Mabry
Luke Stegall
Elijah Mock
Braden Clampitt
Lukas Hutcherson

Team - Seeger High School
Team Score (places):331

1823
1828
1826
1825
1824
1827
1829

No o~ wDN PR

Patrick Hennessey
Cody Smith

Kolton Pearson
Marcus Johnson
Nathan Hennessey
Dominic Schaunlaub
Thomas Odle

Team - Shelbyville High School
Team Score (places):345

1769
1773
1774
1775
1772
1770
1771

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Lucas Brown

Will McClain

Will Miller

Cody Rohdemann
Zach Hood
Phoenix Firnhaber
Matt Grabb

Team - Neoga High School
Team Score (places):416

1719
1720
1716
1721
1717
1715
1718

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Championchip247 Champion Chip 247

Reece Johnson
Trevor Roy
Brayden Cox

Nick Titus

Michael Dietz
Cameron Buescher
Logan Dow

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

52
77
85
90

(117)

(153)

14
31
59
113
114

(143)

(146)

41
63
64
84
93

(99)

(145)

49
97
124
140

(149)

(162)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 17:09.04

9
61
138
223
313
(430)
(583)

15:48.96
17:03.57
17:34.19
17:38.25
17:40.24
18:18.84
19:45.83

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 17:15.61

14
45
104
217
331
(474)
(620)

16:00.38
16:36.73
17:13.90
18:12.92
18:14.10
19:14.06
19:25.86

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 17:21.91

41
104
168
252
345

(444)

(589)

16:51.72
17:18.51
17:18.82
17:38.24
17:42.27
17:56.39
19:16.64

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 17:36.57

55
152
276
416

(565)

(727)

15:30.63
17:00.71
17:52.23
18:33.53
19:05.74
19:35.80
20:25.48

15:48.96
32:52.53
50:26.72
1.08:04.97
1:25:45.21
1:44:04.05
2:03:49.88

16:00.38
32:37.11
49:51.01
1:08:03.93
1:26:18.03
1:45:32.09
2:04:57.95

16:51.72
34:10.23
51:29.05
1:09:07.29
1:26:49.56
1:44:45.95
2:04.02.59

15:30.63
32:31.34
50:23.57
1:08:57.10
1:28:02.84
1:47:38.64
2:08:04.12

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:14.61
1:45.23
1:49.29
1:51.28
2:29.88
3:56.87

0:00.00
0:36.35
1:13.52
2:12.54
2:13.72
3:13.68
3:25.48

0:00.00
0:26.79
0:27.10
0:46.52
0:50.55
1:04.67
2:24.92

0:00.00
1:30.08
2:21.60
3:02.90
3:35.11
4:05.17
4:54.85

09/22/2018 10:15:46



Race Date
September 22, 2018

2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Heyworth
Team Score (places):432

1751
1755
1754
1752
1756
1753
1750

Devon Butler
Noah Penry
Logan Moore
Eli Dalhauser
Jack Williams
Trent Lafrance
Grant Burrows

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - La Salette
Team Score (places):449

1889
1890
1891
1892
1895
1893
1894

Daniel Crouse
Gregory Mawhinncy
Henry Kracht

Pierre Bearegard
Dominic Hering
Thomas Peterson
Chris Wied

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Maroa Forsyth High School
Team Score (places):489

1820
1816
1818
1819
1817
1821
1822

Harlan Kupferschmid
Clayton Burmeister
John Ellis

Rydon Jalley

Braden Crosby
Beau Marquis

Grant Vandevoorde

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):523

1761
1760
1757
1759
1758

Cannen Wolf
Mason Tate
Carter Holt
Lowell Sparrow
Luke Obert

a s~ WD PR

Results By Championchip247 Champion Chip 247

Boys
Boys

Overall
Place

34
44
101
126
127

(138)

(168)

57
80
86
111
115
(133)
(134)

55
92
105
106
131

(135)

(136)

27
71
125
142
158

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

17
Average Time: 17:45.17

34 16:40.32 16:40.32 0:00.00
78 16:52.85 33:33.17 0:12.53
179 17:58.78 51:31.95 1:18.46
305 18:36.34 1:10:08.29 1:56.02
432 18:37.54 1:28:45.83 1:57.22
(570) 19:02.30 1:47:48.13 2:21.98
(738) 21:18.63 2:09:06.76 4:38.31

Finish Position -

57  17:12.13
137  17:35.43
223 17:38.27
334  18:09.72
449  18:17.20

(582)  18:54.42

(716)  18:54.70

Finish Position -

55  17:10.84
147  17:42.02
252 18:01.36
358  18:01.54
489  18:47.18

(624)  18:57.42

(760)  18:57.50

Finish Position -

27 16:24.57
98 17:28.89
223 18:34.47
365 19:08.29
523 20:05.23

18
Average Time: 17:46.55

17:12.13 0:00.00
34:47.56 0:23.30
52:25.83 0:26.14
1:10:35.55 0:57.59
1:28:52.75 1:05.07
1:47:47.17 1:42.29
2:06:41.87 1:42.57

19
Average Time: 17:56.59

17:10.84 0:00.00
34:52.86 0:31.18
52:54.22 0:50.52
1:10:55.76 0:50.70
1:29:42.94 1:36.34
1:48:40.36 1:46.58
2:07:37.86 1:46.66

20
Average Time: 18:20.29

16:24.57 0:00.00
33:53.46 1:04.32
52:27.93 2:09.90
1:11:36.22 2:43.72
1:31:41.45 3:40.66

09/22/2018 10:15:47



2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic

Race Date
September 22, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Delavan Jr./Sr. High School Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):565 Average Time: 18:29.68
1 1723 Dawson Erxleben 48 48 17:00.20  17:00.20 0:00.00
2 1727 Evan Rohlfs 107 155 18:02.00  35:02.20 1:01.80
3 1725 Braden Houston 108 263 18:05.44 53:07.64 1.05.24
4 1724 Parker Griffin 147 410 19:25.86 1:12:33.50 2:25.66
5 1728 Justin Squires 155 565 19:54.91 1:32:28.41 2:54.71
6 1726 Prescott Jeckel (163) (728) 20:28.19 1:52:56.60 3:27.99
7 1722 Mac Briggs (170) (898) 21:23.58 2:14:20.18 4:23.38
Team - Cowden (C.-Herrick) Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):620 Average Time: 18:37.62
1 1746 Matt Kelly 94 94 17:43.23  17:43.23 0:00.00
2 1744 Zach Burks 116 210 18:17.91 36:01.14 0:34.68
3 1743 Jason Baylis 129 339 18:39.26  54:40.40 0:56.03
4 1748 Gage Richards 130 469 18:46.28 1:13:26.68 1:03.05
5 1745 Alec Edwards 151 620 19:41.42 1:33:08.10 1:58.19
6 1747 Caleb Neville (167) (787) 21:17.06 1:54:25.16 3:33.83
Team - Sullivan high School Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):649 Average Time: 19:11.95
1 1866 Chase McClure 56 56 17:12.07 17:12.07 0:00.00
2 1862 Colin Chappel 122 178 18:28.02 35:40.09 1:15.95
3 1865 Spencer Johnson 152 330 19:41.52  55:21.61 2:29.45
4 1864 Coen Foster 159 489 20:15.49 1:15:37.10 3:03.42
5 1867 Jj Standerfer 160 649 20:22.66 1:35:59.76 3:10.59
6 1861 Parker Addison (173) (822) 22:22.53 1:58:22.29  5:10.46
Team - Chrisman High School Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):653 Average Time: 18:54.34
1 1871 EliJohnson 96 96 17:49.29 17:49.29 0:00.00
2 1869 Scott Coombs 112 208 18:10.38  35:59.67 0:21.09
3 1873 Kyle Taylor 141 349 19:06.96  55:06.63 1:17.67
4 1872 John Phipps 150 499 19:36.64 1:14:43.27 1:47.35
5 1868 Blake Barna 154 653 19:48.45 1:34:31.72 1:59.16
6 1874 Tony Wilson (157) (810) 19:56.20 1:54:27.92 2:06.91
7 1870 William Erickson (164) (974) 20:31.07 2:14:58.99 2:41.78
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2018 St. Joe-Ogden Spartan Classic

Race Date
September 22, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bismarck Henning Rossville Alvin Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):661 Average Time: 19:57.29
1 1803 Gabe Martinez 18 18 16:05.11  16:05.11 0:00.00
2 1806 Emerson Thorlton 137 155 19:00.28 35:05.39 2:55.17
3 1805 Colin Schaumburg 165 320 21:03.74 56:09.13 4:58.63
4 1802 Brandon Grabhorn 169 489 21:21.03 1:17:30.16 5:15.92
5 1808 Evan Wheeler-Steidel 172 661 22:16.27 1:39:46.43 6:11.16
6 1807 Kayden Trimble (174) (835) 28:37.74 2:08:24.17 12:32.63
Team - Judah Christian School Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):706 Average Time: 19:36.68
1 1798 Cade Hettmansberger 98 98 17:55.11  17:55.11 0:00.00
2 1797 Josh Bergia 132 230 18:48.42  36:43.53 0:53.31
3 1800 Janse Sooley 144 374 19:16.42 55:59.95 1:21.31
4 1799 Josh Schultz 161 535 20:24.10 1:16:24.05 2:28.99
5 1801 Jeremy Sooley 171 706 21:39.34 1:38:03.39 3:44.23
Team - Arthur Lovington/ Atwood-Hammond Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1856 Layton Hall Less Than 5 15:24.39  15:24.39 0:00.00
2 1859 Austine Romine Less Than 5 17:43.57 33:07.96 2:19.18
3 1855 Jace Green Less Than 5 18:00.42 51:08.38 2:36.03
4 1857 Justin Miller Less Than 5 18:18.76 1:09:27.14 2:54.37
Team - Oakwood High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1785 Cameron Helka Less Than 5 16:27.86 16:27.86 0:00.00
2 1786 Andy Hohn Less Than 5 16:56.29  33:24.15 0:28.43
3 1788 Keegan Talbott Less Than 5 19:25.20 52:49.35 2:57.34
4 1784 Ethan Brewer Less Than 5 21:23.73 1:14:13.08 4:55.87
Team - St. Teresa High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1847 Jackson Stewart Less Than 5 15:17.51 15:17.51 0:00.00
2 1846 Tyler Ohl Less Than 5 16:31.58 31:49.09 1:14.07
3 1844 Adrian Caceres Less Than 5 17:56.98 49:46.07 2:39.47
4 1845 Jacquand Jones Less Than 5 21:32.70 1:11:18.77 6:15.19
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